Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 350 353 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 353 262 775000 (Seven Lac
Seventy Five
Thousand)

90

(2013-14) 350 373 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 345 190 701250 (Seven Lac
One Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty)

96

(2014-15) 350 343 (2015-16) 0 (2017-18) 326 278 775000 (Seven Lac
Seventy Five
Thousand)

23

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2014-15) 99 87 (2015-16) 87 10 350000 (Three Lac Fifty
Thousand)

29

(2015-16) 99 70 (2016-17) 61 31 518500 (Five Lac ighteen
Thousand Five Hundred)

19

(2016-17) 106 108 (2017-18) 91 72 612500 (Six Lac Twelve
Thousand Five Hundred)

19

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 245

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)